
Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M TOTAL M TOTAL N°

1 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 48 2 48 1 50 1 49 3 50 4 50 1 247 10 310

2 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 2 48 3 50 3 49 49 1 50 5 246 12 111

3 BAILLE Eric C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 2 48 2 50 4 48 1 49 2 48 243 9 105

ET TEUGHELS Johan S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 49 1 45 1 49 48 48 1 49 2 239 4 204

4 TAPIA Ernesto C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 3 48 47 1 47 45 1 49 3 236 5 103

5 MALLIS André C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 43 43 1 48 1 49 1 45 49 1 234 4 205

6 FERAUD Jean-Luc C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 1 49 2 41 46 1 47 46 229 3 211

ET VAN BERGEN Eric S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 48 2 48 30 1 47 50 1 48 223 2 304

7 MOUQUIN Olivier C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 115

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE BENCH-REST 2024
SOUPPES-SUR-LOING
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M TOTAL M TOTAL N° Bar.

1 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 48 49 50 1 50 2 48 1 48 245 4 310

ET TEUGHELS Johan S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 48 49 48 1 46 50 2 49 242 3 204 1

2 MALLIS André C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 48 48 1 50 49 2 47 242 3 205

3 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 47 1 46 48 50 2 47 50 1 241 3 111

4 TAPIA Ernesto C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 46 49 45 48 49 1 49 1 240 2 103

5 FERAUD Jean-Luc C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 39 48 1 48 48 47 46 1 237 2 211

ET VAN BERGEN Eric S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 44 1 44 50 2 46 49 46 235 2 304

6 BAILLE Eric C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 46 1 47 43 46 48 49 233 105

7 MOUQUIN Olivier C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 115

MATCHS

PALMARÈS INDIVIDUEL HUNTER 200M
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOT M TOT M TOTAL M TOTAL N°

1 BEAUMONT Alain-Christian S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 247 10 245 4 492 14 310

2 ARTAUD Louis C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 246 12 241 3 487 15 111

ET TEUGHELS Johan S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 239 4 242 3 481 7 204

3 BAILLE Eric C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 243 9 233 476 9 105

4 TAPIA Ernesto C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 236 5 240 2 476 7 103

4 MALLIS André C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 234 4 242 3 476 7 205

6 FERAUD Jean-Luc C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 229 3 237 2 466 5 211

ET VAN BERGEN Eric S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 223 2 235 2 458 4 304
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Pl. CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOT M TOT M TOTAL M TOTAL N°

ARTAUD Louis 246 12 241 3 111

MALLIS André 234 4 242 3 205

FERAUD Jean-Luc 229 3 237 2 211

1 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE
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1429 27



22/06/2024  13:13

Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M TOTAL M TOTAL N°

1 PACHECO Carlos A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 50 2 50 2 50 5 50 4 50 4 50 5 250 20 102

2 BERNARD Olivier C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 3 50 1 50 4 50 4 50 5 50 4 250 18 316

3 EYMIEU Jean-Claude C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 2 50 5 50 4 50 2 50 5 50 1 250 17 308

4 LENDORMI Monique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 3 50 3 50 5 250 17 302

5 COTTES Patrice S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 49 1 50 3 50 2 50 4 50 3 50 3 250 15 210

6 DUFOUR Marc C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 50 1 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 4 50 1 250 14 109

7 BERNARD Gérard LORETO CASINCA T.C. CORSE 50 3 50 4 50 2 50 4 50 1 50 2 250 13 216

8 CORRADI Dominique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 3 50 3 50 3 50 1 50 2 50 2 250 11 202

9 LANG Gérard A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 50 3 50 2 50 3 50 1 50 2 50 2 250 10 214

9 TOMS Kévin STAR ST-POURCINOISE AUVERGNE 50 1 50 1 50 3 50 2 50 1 50 3 250 10 116

11 BENITO Pascal T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 50 2 50 50 2 50 1 50 3 50 2 250 8 317

1 SCHOENDORFF Pascal S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 4 50 2 50 2 50 1 50 50 3 250 8 209

13 BESSIÈRE Olivier T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 50 2 49 1 50 2 50 4 50 2 50 4 249 13 114

14 FERAUD Claire C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 49 48 1 50 4 50 4 50 50 2 248 11 311

14 MARTIN Denis A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 49 50 3 49 1 49 50 4 50 3 248 11 203

16 POIRIER Frédéric S.T.C.L. ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 50 1 49 4 50 2 48 50 2 50 2 247 10 208

17 GUENE Romain A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 50 2 48 50 2 50 3 50 2 49 1 247 8 314

18 GUEGAN Frédéric TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE 48 2 50 50 1 50 2 48 1 49 1 247 5 108

19 DEMIGUEL François T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 49 1 49 2 50 2 48 2 48 1 49 244 7 217

20 MICHAUD Christian S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 48 47 47 2 49 48 1 50 241 3 309

21 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 315
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE WU M 1 M 2 M 3 M 4 M 5 M TOTAL M TOTAL N° Bar

1 PACHECO Carlos A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 47 50 49 1 50 2 50 1 50 1 249 5 102

2 BESSIÈRE Olivier T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 48 50 1 50 1 49 1 50 1 49 2 248 6 114 1

3 BENITO Pascal T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 50 1 50 1 50 3 50 2 49 49 248 6 317

4 LANG Gérard A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 49 50 49 1 50 3 49 1 49 2 247 7 214

5 MICHAUD Christian S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 50 2 50 50 1 49 50 2 48 1 247 4 309

6 LENDORMI Monique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 49 1 50 49 1 49 50 247 2 302

7 BERNARD Olivier C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 49 1 50 50 48 50 247 1 316

8 FERAUD Claire C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 47 48 1 50 2 50 2 49 1 49 1 246 7 311

8 TOMS Kévin STAR ST-POURCINOISE AUVERGNE 48 49 1 48 2 50 3 49 1 50 246 7 116

10 CORRADI Dominique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 2 50 4 48 50 1 50 48 246 5 202

11 EYMIEU Jean-Claude C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 48 48 50 1 48 50 1 50 246 2 308

12 GUEGAN Frédéric TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE 48 50 48 1 48 50 49 2 245 3 108

12 COTTES Patrice S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 50 1 47 49 50 1 49 1 50 1 245 3 210

14 BERNARD Gérard LORETO CASINCA T.C. CORSE 45 50 49 49 1 48 1 49 245 2 216

15 DUFOUR Marc C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 45 50 1 46 1 48 50 1 48 242 3 109

15 POIRIER Frédéric S.T.C.L. ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 48 47 1 48 1 48 49 1 50 242 3 208

17 SCHOENDORFF Pascal S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 50 2 50 48 46 49 1 49 1 242 2 209

18 MARTIN Denis A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 49 1 48 1 48 49 48 46 239 1 203

19 GUENE Romain A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 47 1 49 49 50 39 49 236 314

20 DEMIGUEL François T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 44 46 46 2 47 49 45 233 2 217

21 COT Serge ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE DAUPHINÉ-SAVOIE DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS 315
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Pl. NOM PRÉNOM CLUB LIGUE TOT M TOT M TOTAL M TOTAL N° Bar.

1 PACHECO Carlos A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 250 20 249 5 499 25 102

2 BENITO Pascal T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 250 8 248 6 498 14 317

3 LENDORMI Monique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 250 17 247 2 497 19 302 3

4 BERNARD Olivier C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 250 18 247 1 497 19 316 2

5 BESSIÈRE Olivier T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 249 13 248 6 497 19 114 1

6 LANG Gérard A.T.U.S. FORBACH LORRAINE 250 10 247 7 497 17 214

7 EYMIEU Jean-Claude C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 250 17 246 2 496 19 308

8 TOMS Kévin STAR ST-POURCINOISE AUVERGNE 250 10 246 7 496 17 116

9 CORRADI Dominique S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 250 11 246 5 496 16 202

10 COTTES Patrice S.T. DU LAURAGAIS MIDI-PYRÉNÉES 250 15 245 3 495 18 210

11 BERNARD Gérard LORETO CASINCA T.C. CORSE 250 13 245 2 495 15 216

12 FERAUD Claire C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 248 11 246 7 494 18 311

13 DUFOUR Marc C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE 250 14 242 3 492 17 109

14 SCHOENDORFF Pascal S.T.E.L. LORRAINE 250 8 242 2 492 10 209

15 GUEGAN Frédéric TIREURS SPORT TRIEUX BRETAGNE 247 5 245 3 492 8 108

16 POIRIER Frédéric S.T.C.L. ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 247 10 242 3 489 13 208

17 MICHAUD Christian S.T. ST-GEORGES/CHER CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE 241 3 247 4 488 7 309

18 MARTIN Denis A.T. CREUTZWALD LORRAINE 248 11 239 1 487 12 203
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19 GUENE Romain A.C. SOUPPES-LOING ÎLE-DE-FRANCE 247 8 236 483 8 314

20 DEMIGUEL François T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE 244 7 233 2 477 9 217



Pl. CLUB LIGUE NOM PRÉNOM TOT M TOT M TOTAL M TOTAL N°

BERNARD Olivier 250 18 247 1 316

DUFOUR Marc 250 14 242 3 109

EYMIEU Jean-Claude 250 17 246 2 308

CORRADI Dominique 250 11 246 5 202

LENDORMI Monique 250 17 247 2 302

SCHOENDORFF Pascal 250 8 242 2 209

BENITO Pascal 250 8 248 6 317

BESSIÈRE Olivier 249 13 248 6 114

DEMIGUEL François 244 7 233 2 217

1485 45

1485 551 C.T. DU CASTELLAS PROVENCE

1472 42
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T.S. COTE D'ARGENT AQUITAINE3

S.T.E.L. LORRAINE2


